

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.R.C.No.409 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2026	<u>JSR,J</u> Mr.Sarosh Sam Bastawala, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent Nos.2 and 3 seeks two weeks time. At his request, post on 30.07.2026. Learned counsel for revision petitioner submits that respondent Nos.4 to 6 are the employees of respondent Nos.2 and 3 and he will get instructions on their behalf. Learned counsel for the revision petitioner is directed to file brief synopsis by the next date of hearing. JSR,J gv	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE